LONG\WOOD @

V E R S§

Thursday, June 16

Friday, June 17

Saturday, June 18

LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY BOARD OF VISITORS

3:15 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Schedule of Events
June 16 — 18, 2011

Check in at the Hampton
Inn/Longwood Bed & Breakfast

Breakfast
Lancaster Rowe Gallery
(Board of Visitors & Executive Council Members)

Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102

Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Lunch

Go Through Dining Hall Line
Dorrill Dining Hall

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Dinner

Longwood House

(Board of Visitors and President)

Continental Breakfast
Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102



